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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

3 Sunday 1-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS BRUINS

39 Thursday 5-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

54 Wednesday 11-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

79 Sunday 15-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

103 Wednesday 18-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

133 Tuesday 24-Oct 9:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

167 Sunday 29-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS RANGERS

178 Tuesday 31-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

199 Saturday 4-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

240 Thursday 9-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

256 Sunday 12-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

276 Wednesday 15-Nov 9:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

302 Tuesday 21-Nov 9:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

329 Sunday 26-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

340 Wednesday 29-Nov 10:30 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

354 Saturday 2-Dec 5:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

379 Monday 4-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

406 Sunday 10-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

431 Tuesday 12-Dec 9:30 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

455 Sunday 17-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS BOWSER

487 Thursday 21-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

522 Saturday 6-Jan 6:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

543 Sunday 7-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

561 Wednesday 10-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

588 Sunday 14-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

604 Wednesday 17-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

633 Sunday 21-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS RANGERS BOWSER

659 Wednesday 24-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS LEAFS

684 Sunday 28-Jan 6:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

701 Monday 29-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

725 Friday 2-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

749 Sunday 4-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

762 Wednesday 7-Feb 9:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

798 Wednesday 14-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

843 Monday 26-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

876 Saturday 2-Mar 7:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

899 Monday 4-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

838 Friday 8-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS

927 Saturday 9-Mar 4:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

940 Sunday 10-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

975 Thursday 14-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

995 Sunday 17-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

1024 Thursday 21-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

1048 Sunday 24-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

1080 Thursday 28-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

RR011 Wednesday 3-Apr 7:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS BRUINS

RR034 Friday 5-Apr 7:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

RR059 Sunday 7-Apr 6:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

RR083 Wednesday 10-Apr 7:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

RR107 Friday 12-Apr 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS


